List of Holidays and Key Events J;

Young Performers Programme 2025

_ academy
M um ba | THEATRE EDUCATION
26th January Sunday Republic Day Holiday
26th February Wednesday Mahashivratri Holiday
14th March Friday HoliHoliday
7th - 11th April Onregular class day Buddy Week | Bring a Friend to Class
18th April Friday Good Friday Holiday
1st May Thursday Maharashtra Day Holiday
12th May Monday Payment Deadline - Instalment / Trinity Exam Fee

Week of 14th July Monday - Friday Classes Resume | Academy Open
21st - 25th July Onregular class day Buddy Week | Bring a Friend to Class
27th August Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

6th September Saturday Anant Chaturdashi Holiday

2nd October Thursday Gandhi JayantiHoliday
2nd October Thursday Dasara Holiday
20th October - 24th October Monday - Friday Diwali Holidays

7th December Sunday End of Programme | Academy Closes
January New Programme - 2026 | Academy Opens
Please Note:

» Showcases, Mocks, Final Exam, Dress Rehearsal are compulsory to attend.

» We do not offer any make up turns. This calendar should help you planyour holidays.

« Assume class is on, unless otherwise notified (except the above mentioned holidays).

« Dates are subject to change in case of any unforeseen circumstances.

« In case of absences during mandatory events, low attendance through the programme - the onus of the learning is on the student. No refunds.
» The Academy reserves the right to withdraw the student's seat in the extreme case of violation of Academy and classroom policies.



